850.00 USD  3.68500  850.00  3,132.25 VAT 0%  0.00  0.00 0.00OCEAN FREIGHT1) 1.000 / 45G1  3,132.25

575.00 AED  1.00000  575.00  575.00 VAT 0%  0.00  0.00 0.00BILL OF LADING 

CHARGES

2) 1.000 / SHIPMENT  575.00

3,707.25  0.00  0.00  3,707.25

Tax Summary
VAT

% Amount
Taxable Amt

VAT 0%  3,707.25  0.00 0.00

Total Invoice : AED 3,707.25

In Words AED THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVEN AND 25 / 100 ONLY Net Total : AED 3,707.25

AEDRounded :  0.00

AE590330000019101020164IBAN 

LIVRO SHIPPING LLCA/C Name

Swift Code BOMLAEAD

019101020164A/C Number

MASHREQBank

Bank DetailsRemarks